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S/D. DC BAXTER W GUFFEY
1032-2689.

GUFFEY HAZEL M
122 SE LEMON WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32025
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122 SE LEMON WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,168 111.8700 125.29 271,629 1973 1973 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1868

BAS 1,868 100 1,868 152,127

FOP 40 30 12 977

FOP 168 30 50 4,072

UGR 528 45 238 19,382

2,604 2,168 176,559

BAS= W15 FOP= N2 W28 S6 E28 N4$ S4 W28 N4 UGR= N24 W22 S24
E22$ W22 S26 E15 S3 E10 S2E20 FOP= S5 E5 N8 W5 S3$ N3 E5 S8
E15 N36$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,100.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 4,200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 400

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 300

4 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 300

5 0161 3-STRAND B 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 50

5,250

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.85 22,500.00 19,125.00 38,250


